Turnier: 40. Wilnsdorfer Tennis-Gemeindemeisterschaft 2023 (Erwachsene) - Einla...

A-Nr.:

654315

DTB-Nr.:

LK:

Termin: 23.09.2023 bis 30.09.2023

Verein:

TC Wilgersdorf

Bewerb:

Zeitplan - Mo. 25.09.2023 - TC Wilgersdorf

LK
TURNIER
CIRCUIT

GENERALI

Platz 1

Platz 2

Platz 3

Platz 4

16:00

HF 201 MOO/E

16:15
16:30
16:45

o [1] Nies Tim

o Peters Marvin

17:00

Gr 1 2v4 M40/E

17:15

o Tempel Marian

17:30

o Mauk Andreas

17:45

18:00

18:15

90'

Gr 1 1v3 M40/E

o [1] Ermert Martin
o Habig Andree

90'

90'

Gr 2 2v3 Mixed/D
Brokamp-Wie. E.

Gr 1 2v3 Mixed/D
Canpolat Petra
(o]}
Gyurcsi R.

Deutsch Anja
o

18:30

HF 101 Mixed/D

18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30

[1] Schmitt Andreas
o

Schmitt L.

Ro6tzel Johannes

o)
Gyurcsi L.

19:45

90'

Gr 2 1v2 M50/E
o Schwarzer Mart.

o Galbas Jorg

90'

Brey F.

90

o]
Wiechmann R.

Schmidt Carsten
o]
Schmidt H.

90'

20:00

20:15

20:30

20:45
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